
Course au score
Chevetogne 18.2.2023

Altaïr C.O.

Philippe VANSCHUYTBROECK
Pégase CO
Circuit : H:Court
Temps : 0:43:17 [Points : 11]

7/13 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Nathan JANSEN 0:37:18 [16]
2. Thomas JANSEN 0:43:29 [16]
3. Freddy SILLIEN 0:41:41 [15]

1. 155 00:02:12  [1]
2. 152 00:11:35 00:13:47  [2]
3. 151 00:06:32 00:20:19  [2]
4. 150 00:04:05 00:24:24  [2]
5. 156 00:03:25 00:27:49  [2]
6. 149 00:02:19 00:30:08  [2]
7. 164 00:03:02 00:33:10  [2]
8. 163 00:06:57 00:40:07  [1]
9. 999 00:03:10 00:43:17  [1]

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.altair-co.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4493
https://www.helga-o.com

